B&G Versagun

(current version 2011)

VERSAGUN VALVE
400 SERIES

# Part s Description
Valve 11004706 Valve assembly

1 29103309 #10-24 hax nut

2 22067513 Actuator block

3 22067512 Actuator pin

4 22067511 Packing scraw

5 22067510 U-cup seal

6 22067508 Viton Seal

7 22067509 Spring spacer

8 22067575 Versagun body

9 22067515 Versagun trigger

10 22043200 Screw housing

11 22043000 Trigger screw

12 2205547 Compression spring

13 22067522 Shut-off assembly

14 22067521 Soft-seat adaptet

Kit 22067554 Valve Rebuild Kit
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B&G Versagun

The Preceding page is the parts breakdown for the current version of
the B&G Versatool. It uses a garden hose connection to attach the
various pipes to the Versatool Valve.

The following page contains the parts breakdown for the prior versions
of the Versagun, which does NOT use this garden hose connection. We
have many of these parts in stock.

If you have guestions, please call us at 800.675.7485.

Thank you.

Quality Equipment & Spray
www.Qspray.com (800) 675.7485

info@qspray.com
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Kit

VersaGun Valve

Order #

22067500
22067514
22067513
22067511
22067517
22067510
22067512
22067509
22067514
22071285
22067506
22067516
22067505
22067514
22067515
22024410
22067507
22067503
22067526
22067527
22070725
22067518
22067554

Description

Valve assembly
Locknut

Actuator block
Packing screw
Sealing washer
Packing gland
Actuator pin
Spring spacer
Locknut

Pipe plug 1/8 NPT
Versagun handle
Trigger pin
Versagun body
Locknut
Versagun trigger
Shutoff spring
Shutoff stem
Adapter 2

Hose fitting

Hose fitting washer
0-160 gauge
Adapter + washer
Valve rebuild kit

(includes 1,4 17)




VERSAGUN GUN TOOLS (PRIOR TO 2005)

D. Versatool 2000
B. Versaool480 & Soil Rodder 488 B. Versatoo! 480




TOOLS PRIOR TO 2005 (INCLUDES VT480, SLABJET 2000 & VT 2000)

VERSAGUN TERMITE TOOLS
Repair Parte List Item Part Computer Qty/
Jo. _Ne.. Mo = Description . Unic

PL-VGUNS Decenber 12, 1997
35 1389 2201389 Tip, Slab 2360* 1 ¢gpwm 6 Bole b
36 1390 22071390 Tip, Slab 360° 2 gpm € Hole 1
Item Part Cowputer T [
onp . Qcy/ 37 1543 22071643 Tip, Slab 180° 1 gps Fan 1
Mo _No Mo . . Descrigtion..  Unit 38 1542 22071642 Tip, Slab 180° 2 gpa Pan 1
. 3% 1594 22071694 Tip, Soll 180* 1 Fan 1
1 22067500 Valve, Versagun Termite 40 1895 22071695 Tip: Soll 180% 2 ::: Fan 1
2 22067530 Valve, Versagun 200 41 VI-624 22060300 Tip, vold 1
. L 4
: ;;g:;gg: T“di"e:“;:g:" 42 VT-€30 22060850 Guard, Anti Splash 1
rigger, agun 43 1540 22071646  Adapter, Male 1
5 22067516  Pin, Trigger A 20002001  Body, Foam Head 1
[ 22067507  Stem, Shutoff aS 22081231 “h;’ Air Check s
7 22067508 Spring, Shutoff 46 20002010 Screen, Foam 1
o 22067509 Spacer, Spring a7 20002005  Adapter, Foam Slab Pi
pe 1
s 22067510  Gland, Packing a8 20002015 Fipe, Foam 7/16 x 16* 1
SA 22067517 Washer, Sealing (not ahown} 49 22070725 Gauge, 0-160 pei 1
10 22067511  Screw, Packing 50 728 22058653 Nipple, Bex 3/8 NPT 1
11 22067512  Pim, Actuator §3 737 22058662 Strainer 1
12 22067513  Block, Actuator 53 22067526 Pitting, Garden Hose 1
13 22067514  Locknut 53 22067527  Washer, Garden Hose Fitting 1
14 22071285 Plug, Pipe 1/8 NPT
15 22067506 Handle, Versagun
16 22067501 Tip, 2 gpm A. Versa Gun
17 22067502 Tip, 3 gpm
18 - 22067503  Adapter, 1/2-20
19 22067504  Adapter, 1325 Tip Cap
20 22071716 Cone Seal Assembly

21 ACS3I0 22071776 Foot Ram Weldment

22 1381 22071381 Bolt, lLock

23 1380 22071380 Knch, lock

24 1145 22071045 Screw, Retaining #10-24 x .25

25 22071715 Seal, Cone

26 95122354 Adapter, Quick Connect
27 95122356 Socket, Quick Connect
a8 95122135%% Plug, Quick Connect

29 1340 22071940 Pipe, Slab 7716 x 40*
30 1378 22071378 Pipe, Soil 5/8 x 46"
31 1312 22071912 Pipe, Slab 7/16 x 12"
32 22071970  Shafr, SlabJet

33 22071950 Valve, Check (480)

34 22071955 Valve, Check (SlabJet)
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SERIES 400 TOOLS: PIPE SETS, EXTENSION PIPES, AND TIPS

=

Professional Pipe Set
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Standard Pipe Set l
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716" 1 gpm Tips

#450 11007450 360°
#453 11007452 180°

S-:: gaertd For Cone Seal Parts see Page 14
Standard Pipe Set Professional Pipe Set
# Computer# Description # Computer# Description
6 22067797 1/8" adapter 6 22067797 1/8” adapter
7 22067798 3/8” adapter TA 22067798 3/8" adapter
8 22067906 5/8" x 40" galvanized 10A 22071427 716" x 12"
9 22067912 7/16" x 40 11 22071428 7/16" x 40
10 22067904 7/16" x 12" 12 22071429 5/8” x 40"
16 22060850 Splash guard 15 22060850 Splash guard
22071605 Check Valve (not shown)
for 7/16 Pipes.
Standard Tip Kit
# Part Computer# Description . .
Extension Pipes
1 457 11007457  void 2 gpm
2 455 11007455  360° 5 gpm # Computer# Description
3 454 11007454 360° 2 gpm
4 453 11007453 180° 2 gpm 13 11007460 7MB” x 40"
5 451 11007451 360° 2 gpm 14 11007465 5/8" x 40"
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